27th Sept, 2019

27th Sept, 2019

27th Sept, 2019
27t Sept, 2019
27th Sept, 2019
27th Sept, 2019
27th Sept, 2019

27th Sept, 2019
28th Sept, 2019
28th Sept, 2019
28th Sept, 2019
28th Sept, 2019

28th Sept, 2019

08:00-08:45 hrs

08:45-09:00 hrs

09:00 hrs onwards

09:00-10:00 hrs
10:00-12:30 hrs
12:30-13:30 hrs
16:00-16:30 hrs
17:00-18:00 hrs

20:00-21:00 hrs
00:00-01:00 hrs
08:00-09:00 hrs
09:00-12:00 hrs
12:00-13:00 hrs

13:00-14:00 hrs

HACKATHON EVENT

Agenda of SARTHACK-2019

| Dbate | Tme | | Particulars |
27th Sept, 2019

Registration & Breakfast

Welcome Address and Overview of #SARTHACK-19,
Inaugural Ceremony and overview of AIC SURATi iLAB
Foundation Center

Start of Hackathon Event

GM Interaction with Participants

First Review By Jury

Lunch

Tea & Snacks

Interaction and Meeting with the Subject Experts

Dinner

Midnight Snacks

Breakfast

Review By Jury

Award Ceremony and Closing Ceremony

Lunch



