Agenda of SARTHACK-2019

Date	Time		Particulars Particulars
27 th Sept, 2019	08:00-08:45 hrs		Registration & Breakfast
27 th Sept, 2019	08:45-09:00 hrs		Welcome Address and Overview of #SARTHACK-19, Inaugural Ceremony and overview of AIC SURATi iLAB Foundation Center
27 th Sept, 2019	09:00 hrs onwards	HACKATHON EVENT	Start of Hackathon Event
27 th Sept, 2019	09:00-10:00 hrs		GM Interaction with Participants
27 th Sept, 2019	10:00-12:30 hrs		First Review By Jury
27 th Sept, 2019	12:30-13:30 hrs		Lunch
27 th Sept, 2019	16:00-16:30 hrs		Tea & Snacks
27 th Sept, 2019	17:00-18:00 hrs		Interaction and Meeting with the Subject Experts
27 th Sept, 2019	20:00-21:00 hrs		Dinner
28 th Sept, 2019	00:00-01:00 hrs		Midnight Snacks
28 th Sept, 2019	08:00-09:00 hrs		Breakfast
28 th Sept, 2019	09:00-12:00 hrs		Review By Jury
28 th Sept, 2019	12:00-13:00 hrs		Award Ceremony and Closing Ceremony
28 th Sept, 2019	13:00-14:00 hrs		Lunch